Mark Weaden

Independiente

02:35:21

Tiempo Oficial

104° 101°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:31:06
T1 00:02:52
BIKE 01:14:53
T2 00:02:15
RUN 00:44:12

Tiempo

00:31:06
00:33:59
01:48:53
01:51:09
02:35:21

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2025

11°

Pos. Categoria
GE 35 - 39 Masc

Ritmo
2'04"/100m

31.96 Km/h

4'27"/Km

1005 HLF



